-CKD (PS) Johfj

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

son v. Kim et al

SCOTT N. JOHNSQON, ESQ., SBN 166952

DI SABLED ACCESS PREVENTS | NJURY, | NC
5150 FAIR QAKS BLVD., SU TE 101

PMB #253

CARM CHAEL, CA 95608-5758

TELEPHONE (916) 485-3516

FAX (916) 481-4224

E- MAI L scottnjohnson@ontast. net

Attorney for Plaintiff Scott N Johnson

UNI TED STATES DI STRI CT COURT
EASTERN DI STRI CT OF CALI FORNI A

Case No. 2:11-cv-00528-LKK- CKD
Scott N. Johnson

PROPOSED ORDER RE: STl PULATED

Pl aintiff, DI SM SSAL

|

)

VS. é
Jong Wn Kim et al, )
Def endant s ;

)

| T 1S HEREBY ORDERED THAT this action be and is hereby
di sm ssed Wth Prejudice pursuant to FRCP 41 (a)(2).

Dat e: Decenber 12, 2011
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LAWRENCéhg KARLTON :
SENIOR JUDGE
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

PROPOSED ORDER RE STI PULATED DI SM SSAL

CV: S-11-cv-00528-LKK-CKD- 1
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